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61.05

SALE OF LAND FOR TAXES j Dave McLean
Dixon McLean

i Anderson McLean
j Leu McLean
Geo. McPhaul
Harriet McRae" Est.
Kelly McRimmon
Mack Nicholson

j Asa Patterson
Queen Patterson
M. L. Berry

By virtue of authority
1 will, on Monday, May the

vested in me as Sheriff of Robeson County,

3rd, 1915, at 12:00 o'clock noon, at the court

offer r sale, for cash,to the highest bici- -

the State and County taxes wnicn
C.,

to
the

satisfy
house in Lumberton, N.

der, the following lands
have not been paid for

4 Town lots (Pd. $26.85)
2
2
1 Town lot
2 2

1 Town lot
24 3-- 4

1
20
7
1 Town lot
1
3 Town lots
22
2
1 ... ,
1 Town lot
1 Town lot

"1
1

6.79-4,2-

1.54
.95.

5.33
2 79-1.6-

5.18
8.21
1.63

18.94
2.67
4.03
2.35
5.40
&.66
2--

8

45- -

1 (11 iOl iVl.year
i' t tlTTt? kA.iff kAhpcnn l ,fi.

iv. r.. l.rjind, oiiciin .vv...
tlfordsvrlle

M) ACRES 1 AaIiS DUE
14.12

Dr. J. D. Regan

C. G. Stephens
Stephens & Britt
Mrs. Mattie Smith
S. J. Taylor

!rn. Isabel Townsend
Peter Vallace
Mrs. Orilla Watts
Sandy Allen Sr.
o'ohn Allen
Geo. L. Locklear
Hoyle Revels
N. O. Thompson
Wm. Thomas
Wingate Thompson
Sarah Stephens
Ernest Stephens
Mack Sinclair ,

Owen Sinclair
E. S. W. Simmons
Hez Sherwood
Murphy Reed
Sylvester Powell

Angeline Purcell Est.
E. V. Powell
W. C. Pope
Owen Pope

Henrietta Russ, Est.
R. M. Sheridan
Dave Sinclair
'oe Stewart

Richard Wall
A. J. Wilkerson, Est.
Rev. W. R. Zieglar

NAME
Brown & Surles
Mrs. Nora Barnes
J. C. Britt ,

W. T. Britt
Mrs. Jane Britt
Ed Russell
C. A. Floyd

TAXES

85 East. Wilks
Ml Lumberton Rd.
47 Ashpole
56 W. Shoe Heel
30 Near Maxton Rd.
47 Back Swamp
183 Back Swamp
360 Persimmon Br.
159 Watering Hole
78 Wils Swamp
117 W Shoe Heel
244 E. Shoe Heel
100 E. Shoe Heel
214 W. Wilks. Swp.
259 Lst Swamp

Orrum Township
NO ACRES
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
57 Creek Swamp
20 Flowers Swamp

Lot1 Town Jonah Pearsall
Harry McQueen
Violet McNeill
W. R. McNeill
Duncan McMillan
Kate McLeod Estate
Ella McLaurin
Sallie McEachern Est a to
John McDowell
Jennie McDoughald
Solomon Mitchell
Nelson Moore
.'. H. Moseley
Mack Moore

DUE.'
2J.1
l
1.26
1.76
2.54
1.32
3.15.
4sar.
2.79"

25.02
6.89
8.34
3.35
2.27

!

1.44
14 60
1.26

4.41
3.87"

15.12
9.91

10 14
2L09-25.85-

.

DUE

73 Blake place
3 Town lots
5 Town lms
5-- 7 Elizabeth 7td.
1 Town lot
1 Town lot

lTown lot
1 Town lot
25 Elizabeth Rr.
2 2 State Rd.
3-- 4 Stage Road
36 Saddle Tree
40 Carthage Roa
1 Sanday Grove
1-- 4 N. Lumberton
1-- 2 Meadows
18 Lovett Road
1-- 4 Sandy Grove
2 3-- 4 Meadows
7 Meadows
2 Town lots
1-- 8 Harleesville Rd.
I Town lot
II Jacob Swamp
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
? Lovett Rd.
1 Town let
1 3.4 State Road
1 Town lot
1 Home
6 K. M. Biggs
2 Town lots
1 State Road

8 Fayetteville Rd.
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
2 Kingsdale Road
30 Stage Road
3 Town lots
1 Harleesville Road
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
2 State Road
1 2 Meadows

2 Meadows .
4 S. A. L.
1 3-- 4 Harleesville Rd.

4 Harleesville Road
1-- 4 Stage Road
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1.4 Sandy Grove
A 3-- 4 Meadows
10 Hadeesville Road
1 Town lot " :

1 Town lot
1 So. S. A. L
2 Town lots

8 Lumber River
31 1-- 4 Meadows

4 Stage Road
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1-- 4 Meadows
10 1-- 4 Meadows

4 Frenchmore
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
3 Town lots

4 Harleesville Road
1 Town lot
2 Meadows

50.72
1.63
3.94
2 55
6.67

16 00
4 92
4.28
6.08
2.88

10.20
9.73,
1.17
2.55
4.09
3.19
3.63
3.81
4.68
7.32
3.21
5.24

5.89
7.74
1.18
7.61
3.70
2.55
3 94
5.59

11.54
3.76
1 63
2.73
1.71
6.74
2.55
1.63

11.97
10.62
2 55
4.78
3.17
5 97
3.26
3 63
2 74
5.33

11.49
3.63
5 93
4 23
9.09
2.55
3.58

8.01
6.73
7.66

.86
7.92
1.63
2.00
4.73
3.17
5 16
3.54
7.70

17.59
27.15

10 53
5.01

15 Hog Swamp
1 Town lot
22 1-- 4 Hog Swamp
1 Town lot
1 Islands
1 Town lot .
50 Hog Swamp
1 Town lot
148 Creek Swamp
50 Island
28
1 Town lot
50 Islands
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
750 Shelley Bay
2 Lumber River
1 Creek Road
40 Ivey Bluff Road
50 Ivey Bluff Road
1 Town lot
24 Indian Swamp
30 Broad Ridge
25 Shellys Bay
2 Town lots

NAME
William Bracy Est
Walter Patterson
J. E. McNair
James C. McRae
Daniel Douglas
I'aisley Sanderson
Mrs G. D. Willard
J; B. Smith
Mamie McNeill
J. W. McLauchlin
McQueen Bros.
I F. McRae
J. W. McRae
I F. McGirt
Aire. Maggie R. Monro
32. M. Carter
A. H. Currie
A. 8. Bracey
Martha Bracey Est.
,T . L. Lassiter

-- 4frr Mary Monroe

NAME
T. R. Britt
John L. Jenkins
John J. Jenkins
James Flowers
F. Q. Willoughby
Orren Williamson
Mrs. M. E. McCallum
Mrs. Emma McNeill
Mrs. Nancev McNeill
John Martin

NAME
T. Rowland Britt, Gdn.
Stephen Bass
J. P. Britt
.Irs Lula Barfield
" F. Bullock
"lina Conduit
David Davis
EJias Lamb
S. D. Strain
Atlas Jenkins Est.
G B. Jenkins
A. R. Powell
Haseomb Pope
R. R. Lovett, Est.
John Parker

7.37
5.58
5.77
3 24
3 66

20.02
11.53
14.33

8.77
lt 53
29 44

8.06
37.54
12.18

1 00
11.88
6.17

14.12
3 27

7. 91

DUE
14.19
19.52
23 24

9.98
8 26
2 73

11.97
47.22

6.82
9.97

DUE
13.68

1.63
16.58

1 04
7 65
3.77
3.20
4.30
3.92
3 00

12.29
3.86
3.58
1.45
7.19

W. B. Grice
D. M. Gainus
W. A. Graham
W. B. Hedgpeth Est.
W. N. Ivey
Susan Ivey
Minnie Jenkins
Malcom McLean
Sandy McNeill
W. P. Parker
J. Penny
S. S. Rozier
A. G. Thompson
G. W. Williamson
Doyle Hammons
Warren Revels
L. N. Hunt
John Floyd
A . H . Love
M. C. Pitman
Maggie Powell
D. W. Stephens

NAME
C. L. Johnson
J. E. McMillan
Sarah Jane Godwin

C. H. L0ve Estate
Howard Matthewson
J. H. Kinnear
Annie Kemp

v 232

7 15 14 East Wilks
85 E. Wilks. $4.00 Pd.
40 W Swamp
160

k.
Back Swamp Township

NO. ACRES TAXES
100
53
103
50
25
22
195
750
110
300

Britts Township
NO. ACRES TAXES
190 Hog Swamp
10 Big Branch
75 Hog Swamp
3 Broad Ridge

jj. 75 Hog Samp
103 Juniper Bay
13 3.4 Horse Pen Brt

"
T v 15 Horse Pen Br.

' 35 Lumberton Road
. 25

125
27

, 9 Pope Road
10 2

70 (2 years)

Tobe Kemp
Henry Kee
('has. Jones
Will Jones
Ed Johnson " ' ''

TAXESChas. Jenkins
Jerry Houston
John T. Hooper
Raford Hayes

Parkton Township
NO. ACRES
2 Dumms Marsh
76 Buck horn
4 R. P. Branch
2 Town lots
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
12( Coal Camp

' n 4 Town lots

4'F. N. fisher -J. W. French
Queen Floyd '

Will Faulk t Mrs . Li; kj. ,uiDrein CjSV

E. Evans H
j. C. Culbeth
B. L. Chavis
W. F. RiddellThomas Durant

Isable Croom
H. Bryant Pembroke Township

NO. ACitES.NAME TAXESLizzie Byrd
. R. G. Brown

DUE W. H. Bryan
Fred Blount "" 'TAXES

r ' rAlex Blount TJ

Burnt. Swamp Township.
NO. ACRES
200
66

- 17 Town lots
9

Ben Blount " '

W. H. Blackwood '

D. W. Bell
D. P. Allen
Geo. W. Smith

NAME
M. A. Buie
Earl B. Brown

W T S. McNeill
Alex McNeill
Rufus Herring
D. W. Oxendine
Lloyd Locklear
N. M. Jones
Alex Hunt
D. T. Skipper
Sandy Graham
Mrs. A. M. Auslej
J. S. Brown

William Sinclair

Lumber Bridge Township

11.35
7.52
5,05

1357
11.77

8 08:
2.77'
6.61

DUET
11.79--

9.1C
14.34
14.34

3.51

IS 47
8.35

14.13
7.17.

24.7T
6 8S- -

9n
4 08:
3.01
4.13:

10.22
6.09
4 80

.95
9.15.

21.48:
10 46

6.38:
5.82

14 72T
3 98:

20 22
18.58:
4 77
5.20

12.63
4.92
1.18- -

TAXESNAME
F. Barlow

D. A. Barlow
L . A . Graham
W. F. Guy

Dr. N. H. Andrews
Mary Lewis & Pattie Bracey
Mrs. S. C. Mclntyre
Mrs. Addie M. Mclntyre
Est. of R. Stewart
E. F. Townsend

Brown Shaw Lumber Co.
N. A. Barton

Willie Dial ,
Pete Dial Beck)
Jno. Jimmie Dial
Sarah Howard
Richard Jones u
Minnie Locklear, Est.
Snyder Locklear
t). D. Locklear ;'

hn R. Locklear
C. Locklear

James Locklear
vJaasley Locklear
Melvin Lowery

John Mainor
James Oxendine (Asbury)
Jno. D. Oxendine
Henry T. Sampson
Silas Strickland
Calvin Addison

John D. Barnes
Johnson Graham
Brad Jacobs , .

Sandy McArthur Jr.
W. P. McPhaul
Jno. C. Cobb

1 Town lot
60 Deep Branch
50 1- -2 Lumber River
50 1--

2 Lumber River
1 Town lot
7
1 Town lot
9 Town lots

' "' 150 Lumber River
.,vv 4 Town lots
... 60 Watering Hole

220 B. S
60 B. S.
50 E. R0ad
30 A. C. L.
33 2 M. N
60 Bee Br.
2 Town lots
48 B. R.
15 A. C. L.
1 Town lot
100 Moss Neck
148 Bear Swamp
1 Townn lot
90 Moss Neck
4 Mill Br.
20 Lumber River
92 2 Lumber River
5-- 8 10 Bear Swamp
56 1-- 2 Lumber River
188 Lumber River
10 Lumber River
19 Lumber River
62 Burnt Swamp
10 Lumber River
1 Town lot

TAXES
T. C. Hasty '
J. C. Johnson Agent
Tom C. Lewis
Mrs. J. O. Lovett
J . E . McLaren

10
25
24
30
4 1-- 2

82
3.4 Richland Swamp
10 Raft Swamp
140 Richland Swamp

Fairmont Township
NO. ACRES
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
13
60
1 Town lot
1 Tqfwn lot
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
2 .Town lots
13 f

3 Town lots
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
27 2

29
. 1 Town lot

63
1 Town lot
1 Town lot

12.82

23.67
6 10
4.91
6.54
7 54
2.22
2.73
1.12
7 48
1 63
1.71

22.60

DUE
1.01

11.76
9 97

11.95
4.72
3.15
1.32
5 61
5 74

10.10
3.35
9 64
6 04
7.28
9.24
5.01
3 37
9 29
8.85
7.33
7 28
9.97

DUE
5 61

11.97
22 55

P. C. McLean Estate
Mrs. J. D. Sikes
Mrs. Kate E. Smith
Mrs. Mary E. Zedaker
E. J. Graham

DUE
7.70
8.98

40 71
8.28

27.19
28.94
10.84
12.74
17.60
14.97
14.47
12.25
27.66
22.81
18.37

8.94
7.54
3.90
4.23
4.72
4.51

12.12
6.33
3.90
4.58
2.39
2.40
9.63

NO ACRES
30 Big Branch
30 Hog Pen Br.
""1 -- 2 George Marsh
47 Lowrey Road
115 Desert
3 02 Little Marsh
91 Big Marsh
27 Lowrey Road
180 L0werv Road
72 Plank Road
1 Town lot
63 Lowery Road
189 Lowery Road
9 Lumber Bridge
112 Little Marsh
3 Oak Ridge

Oak Ridge
3 Oak Ridge
35 Big Marsh

4 Oak Ridge
16 G. Branch
3 4 Oak Ridge
17 Gum Branch
2 Oak Ridge
1 Oak Ridge
12 3-- 4 Gum Branch
12 3-- 4 Gum Branch
9 (Double Tax)

NAME
"Roy Byrd
J R. Gibson
Mrs. W. O. Lee
David McLean
French Byrd
N. W. Floyd, Agent
Georgianna Floyd
E. R. Humphrey
Enoch Inman
Walter Inman
Peter Jones
Ora Moody
Lizzie McCain
James Pitman
Island Pitman
Isham Thompson
Ellis M Thompson
Mrs. F. P. Powell
Sam Worley
Rutherford Pitman

T. F. Graham
Alex Currie
Joshua Gooden
Will S. Murphy
Archie McDougald
Ed McGuire
John McMillan
Sandy McRae
Nellie Robeson
Gib Smith TAXESNAME

Henderson Roper
W. C. Powell, Est.

DUE:
5.94

19.24
E J. Pitman
A. B. Stubbs, J

Frank Smith
Neill Smith Estate
Lon Smith

Raft Swamp Township
f- .UiNO. ACRES

34 Raft Swamp
200 Holy Swamp

Rowland Town8hip
NO. ACRES
2 1.2
1 Town lot
1 Town lot

H. McNeillTAXES

F. Stubbs, Agt. 1 Town lot
Gaddys Township

NO. ACRES
25 E. Sandridge
82 W. Ashpole Maxton Township ,

NAME
D. G. Bass
Barnes Bullock
Mrs. W. J. McCormic NAME88 Wr. Ashpole

NAME
Orrie Brewer
Bracey and Henderson
W. J. Cooley, Est.
Mrs. Francis McCormick
C. P. McGirt
P. F. McGirt
Mrs. Kate Norment
Mrs. R. E. Pearson

Mrs C. A Burns'
W. P. Burns
Mrs. A. E. Cottingham Est.

Mrs. Mary L. Cottingham

TAXES

Dr. J. D. Crooms Est.

Howellsville Township
NO. ACRES
240
81
23
125
65
22 1- -2

31
14
20

Jesse Dares
R. C. Glass

TAXES DUE
1 15
2 13

14.97
6 46
6.47

33.36
16.73
16.11
16 88

5 83
9 00
3.97
6 41
7.05

12.63
4.33
3.26

11 51
11 96

4 40
6.91

31 4

2 Town lot
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
50
1
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
1 Town lots
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
1 'J' ,vn l(,t
1 Tjv . lot
1 Town lot

NAME
TNIrs. Dol'ie Allen
P S. Barnes
Annie Blount
J. W. Baxley
Edwin Britt
C. V. Brown
Dun Howell
Ralph Howell
T. L. Howell
Fayetteville Planing Milia
Dr J S. McGreachy
Sallie' Mitchell Est.
Zack M'White
Dr. C. W Regan
W. B. Srnt--

F. W. West

Kelly Johnson
1). P. or D. L. McLean
R. A. McLean
Mrs Nannie McRae Est.

W. W. Sutton
T. W. --Stackhouse
S. O. Thompson
Jordon Hamilton
Aubrey Harlee
Frank Jacobs
Caesar Miles
Hattie McEachern
Huldah McLean
Mastin McNeill

130
60
100
310
111
1 ."(I

48
138

Kd McRae
P. P. Purvis
It. J. Swindell

liter VViYV

.;0hn YV McRae
!?. W. Phillips
A. Schiffman
S. ). Thompson
T. I.. Thompson
Maxton Hopital
Scd'and Supply Co.,.
ii,'.,,-,- .

!:: I?ray1"y
Locklear

'Vlieit M. Locklear
P. S. Aiirr;;m
Wm. Armstrong

DUE
14.32
3 48
3 01

18 35--

72
2.95
2.47
1.41
1.80
9 46
3 70
8 11
9 97

14.73
11.2.5

3.11
9.01
1.17

11 81
11) 74
8 81
1 63
4.77
1.12
6.07
1.85
3.63
1 63
4 31
2 71
3 12
3.12
1.12
1.12
7.34
4.55

ReF.-- t.

DUE1 25
190
12

10
20 2

-- i

Perry Barnes Jr.

Springs Township
NO. ACRES TAXES
13: v'-:- r Red Springs
2 Town lots
2 Town lots
1 Town lot ($5.00 Pd )
1 T0vn lot
1 Town lot
70 2

1 Town lot
; 2 Town Jots

1 Town lot
1 Town lot
6 Raft Swamp
1 Town lot
2 Town lots
23 Panther n- -

N A .I I

.M. A. B'.ie et ux

Huie Broth' l's
j.J. D. Callahan
jC. M. Ednes
Jno. II. McEachern Est

Ulrs. II. B . McKay
V. II . McKinnon, Est.

;M. C. McNeill
Mrs. Mary C. Zeclaker

j Allen Jickettes Estate
IM. A. McDonald
I. C. Malette

i.Iohn A. Malette
Mitchell McMillan

Toe Bowden
7)rje Brewington

J, e Briggs

J'Jier C a . .

Currie
.1 I). Currie
J. ,iie Glover
T. S. Humphrey
M::ggie H'bbs
YV. L. McMillan
Morrie McMillan
R. C. Mil. can
J. H. McLean
James McDonald

anora Regan
T L. Roberts
Charlie Roberts
John Roberts
Maeeie Roberts
TA Sinclair
11. I). Sinclair

NO ACRES TAXES DUE
1 Town lot 3.48
11 " 9.59
IrO
2 . wii loti 59 41
147
2 Town lots 60.14
3 Town l0ts '

. 42.71
1 Town lot 13.18
1 Town lot ' 16.43
1 3.02
2 Town lots 9 88
22 2 79
95 11.74
2 Town lots 29.62
1 Town l0t 1.16
95 13 55
25 11.77
2 Tvn lots 1 96
4 Town lots 33.20
50 2 1 1

1 Town lot 13 00
1.96

: 4 IS
1.91

35 2.35
1 Town lot 10.57
1 5.52
4 4 41

Town lot 4 59
1 Town lot 9.04
17 6.74
1 Town lot 2.38
10 2.81
1 3.18
3 1.76
1 2.47
1 7.04
1 1.63
1 Town lot 4.91
1 Town lot 9 01
8 4.45
25 4.59
1 Town lot 3.4111 3 02
1 Town lot 4.03
1 Town lot 7.37
1 " 3.04
1 2 13
' Town lot 3,49
1 1.12
1
1 Town lot 4 96
2 Town lots 7.33
1 Town lot 6 32
1 Town lot 4.50
1 ' 2.76' '1-- 2 2.18
3 '
1 Town lot 22 40
17 yv 3.18
2 v , v 678
165 r'-

Sum Brown
Moses Cobb
Jerrv DeBerry
Tildv Dnckery Estate

22 2 Raft Swamp

50
12
16
16
18
30
7 3-- 4

- 7 3-- 4

7

7 3-- 4

26
25

Lumberton Township
NO. ACRES
1 Town lot
3 Town lots
23
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
100 (S7.00 Pd.)
1 Town lot
1 Town lot

1 Town Inf.

TAXES

46.i'6
6 68

21.52
16.08
20 01
35.32
17.95

6.67
11 44

4.34
1 77
7 20
9.34
6 24
3.71
9.25

10.94
12 64

5.48
13 81
10.00

8.77
15 93
8.88
7.96
5.66
8 12

29.36

DUE
11.92
12.88
11.74
11.67
3.75

20.56
VY-

Phil Douglas
lames Fairley
Henrietta Fairley
Cattie Farish
Chas. R. Fisher
F!liza Gibson
M. 'A. Gibson
Frank Cleaves
Charity Graham
Jim Jones
W. M. Jones
Tethro Kellv

1 . S. K'Tm
Emma Kenney
Benj. D. Leach
S. J. Leggett

C. IT. Mallette
Ed M alloy
M. -- E. Maynor
Rhoda Morrison --

Sallie Morrison

Uex McNeill Est.
J. G. McPhaul
'ohn McPhaul

Vrs. Annie McPhaul
Jim Pearsall
Mrs. Laura Pipkins Est.
Jim Powell
John Richardson
Cheslie YVilliams
Geo. YVilliams
Dave Carmichael
Mrs. M. J. Herndon
Mrs. R. J. Blue
D. D. Hinson

NAME
W. B. McNeill
Mrs Maggie McEachern
J. E. McDonald
D. J. Pitman
Mrs. M. E. Pitman Est.
Henry Smith Est.

9 Raft Swamp
1 Town lot
34 Mill Swamp
3 Town lots
'"1 Raft Swamp
3 T0vn lots
2 Town lots
4 Town lots
2 Town lots
1 Town lot
1 Town lot
41 Johnson Bay
2 Town lots

Rennert Township
... NO. ACRES

115 Gret Desert
200 Great Marsh

! 3 Town lots '
84 Reedy Br.
1 1-- 2 Rennert
200 Patterson Br.

(Continued on page 3)

DUE
5 79
2.55
3.81
3.48
6.72

16 73
14 60

3 24
1.08
4.41
4.13
6 21

13.21
15.79

1.18

13.17

42.53
8.86

NAME
Mrs. Lula Barfield
Mrs Mattie E. Barnes
W. Chaffin Boone
Mi?. Carrie Bri ,.ht
P C Blake Agent
S.' F. Croft
Mrs Amanda N. Cox
Mrs! M. C. M Fisher
Mrs. Maud Hardin
Matthew Jones
E. YV. Kinlaw
Jno. D. Lewis
A.K. Morrison
Mrs. Stella Millsaps
W. B. MoKenzife
G. S. McKenzie

Mrs.; Emma McNeill

Mrs. Mattie F. Prevatt

Town lot
Town lot
Town l0t
Town lots
Town lot

TAXES

M. L. McEachern
2 Town lots
5 Raft Swamp
2 Town lots
575 Lumber River
1 .Town lot
1 Town lot '

- -
Ophelia McKay
Kelly McLaurin
Daniel ' Leach

X;


